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� Mr David Rule, Executive Director, Insurance Supervision, 

Bank of England�
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� Miss Anna Sweeney, Director, Insurance Supervision, Bank of 

England�
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� Dr Adam McKay, Senior Manager, Life Insurance, Bank of 
England�
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� Mr Neville Henderson, Assistant Superintendent, Office of the 
Superintendent of Financial Institutions, Canada�
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� Mr Patrick Hoedjes, Head of Oversight & Supervisory 
Convergence Department, European Insurance and 
Occupational Pensions Authority �
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� Mr Jeremy Quick, Guernsey - Financial Services Commission �
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� Ms Lisa Leaman, Head of Division, Life Insurance, Bank of 

England�
�

��

���!�	�	���
�� "���#�
� �

���
�	�	�
���� 6���	���������	��	���������	��*��&������
� Mr Lewis Webber, Head of Department, Insurance Supervision,

Bank of England�
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� Mr Ian Marshall, Senior Adviser, Specialist Support & 
Regulatory Operations, Bank of England �
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� Mr Geoff Summerhayes, Australian Prudential Regulation 

Authority�
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� Ms Asa Larson, Finansinspektionen (Swedish Financial 

Supervisory Authority)�
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� Mr Michael Sicsic, Financial Conduct Authority�
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List of participants�
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Geoff
Summerhayes�

Australian Prudential Regulation Authority� geoff.summerhayes@apra.gov.au�

Michele Fields� Insurance Commission Bahamas� michelefields@icb.gov.bs�

Neville Henderson� Office of the Superintendent of Financial 
Institutions Canada�

neville.henderson@osfi-bsif.gc.ca�

Karla Vorackova� Czech National Bank� Karla.Vorackova@cnb.cz�

Patrick Hoedjes European Insurance and Occupational 
Pensions Authority 

Patrick.Hoedjes@eiopa.europa.eu 

Bertrand Peyret ACPR Banque de France Bertrand.PEYRET@acpr.banque-
france.fr 

Christopher Lotz Federal Financial Supervisory Agency – 
BaFin

Christopher.Lotz@bafin.de 

Ioanna Seliniotaki Department of Private Insurance 
Supervision – Bank of Greece 

iseliniotaki@bankofgreece.gr 

Jeremy Quick� Guernsey - Financial Services 
Commission�

JQuick@gfsc.gg�

Ferenc Szebeledi Central Bank of Hungary szebeledif@mnb.hu 

Sylvia Cronin Central Bank of Ireland sylvia.cronin@centralbank.ie 

Paul Ellison Isle of Man Financial Services Authority Paul.Ellison@iomfsa.im 

Alexander Imhof Liechtenstein Financial Market Authority alexander.imhof@fma-li.li 

Marius Dumbauskas Bank of Lithuania� MDumbauskas@lb.lt�

Marisa Attard� Malta Financial Services Authority� mattard@mfsa.com.mt�

Michelle Mizzi 
Buontempo�

Malta Financial Services Authority� MMizziBuontempo@mfsa.com.mt�

Francisco Carrasco 
Bahamond�

Direccion General de Seguros y Fondos 
de Pensiones�

francisco.carrasco@mineco.es�

Asa Larson� Finansinspektionen (Swedish Financial 
Supervisory Authority)�

asa.larson@fi.se�

Ebrahim  Al Zaabi� UAE Insurance Authority� dg.office@ia.gov.ae�

Anas  Jawish� UAE Insurance Authority� anas.jawish@ia.gov.ae�

Lee  Hooker� Financial Conduct Authority� Lee.Hooker@fca.org.uk�

Michael Sicsic� Financial Conduct Authority� Michael.Sicsic@fca.org.uk�
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Forthcoming 2017 CCBS London events�
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25 July - 2 August� Applied Bayesian econometrics for central bankers�
4 - 8 September� Shadow banking system�
2 - 4 October� Risk management and financial supervision�
9 - 13 October� Systemic risk assessment: identification and 

monitoring�
16 - 18 October� Central bank communication in a changing world�
23 - 27 October� Building econometric models�
6 - 10 November� Macrofinancial modelling and analysis�
13 - 14 November  Big data empirics and policy analysis 
20 - 22 November� Microprudential supervisory frameworks�
27 November - 8 
December�

Economic modelling and forecasting�
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* This event is by invitation only�
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Centre for Central Banking Studies
The CCBS provides an extensive programme of events for central bankers from all 
over the world.  These cover many of the analytical and technical areas of central 
banking from a practitioner’s perspective.  Speakers are experts in their field from the 
Bank of England, the London financial markets, academia and of course the 
participants themselves.

The seminars and other events are mostly aimed at experienced central bank 
personnel, who already have expertise in the subject.  Participants are often asked to 
prepare papers beforehand and to give presentations to their course colleagues.  This 
facilitates the sharing of diverse experiences, and contributes to the participative 
nature of these events, which typically study the different approaches used by central 
banks around the world.  Most seminars include syndicate work and discussions.

Director

Gill Hammond

Senior advisers

David Barr

Andrew Blake

Mark Robson

Advisers

Somnath Chatterjee

Angus Foulis

Christine Jayaseelan

Matthew Pegg

Gabor Pinter

Michael Smart

Pawel Zabczyk

For event information or queries, please contact 
Event administrator:

Sarah Pegg
T:  +44 20 3461 5859

Issued by the Centre for Central Banking Studies 
Bank of England 
Threadneedle Street 
London EC2R 8AH

E:  ccbsinfo@bankofengland.co.uk 
F:  +44 20 3461 5860

www.bankofengland.co.uk/education/Pages/ccbs/default.aspx


